

## Hillsdale College

Hillsdale College recognizes and values the impact that Scouting has on young generations, and welcomes applications from those students who have learned important lessons on leadership and community through their troops. To be eligible for this scholarship, a student must meet the following criterion:

- Gain admittance to Hillsdale College through the admissions process;
- Have earned, or will earn by the time of entry to Hillsdale College, the rank of Eagle Scout;
- Provide evidence of their Eagle Scout rank to the Admissions Office

Students who meet these criterion will each receive a \$2,000, four-year renewable scholarship to Hillsdale College, in addition to any other merit scholarship or other financial aid received.

For more information, contact Rich Moeggenberg, Financial Aid Director: <a href="mailto:rmoeggenberg@hillsdale.edu">rmoeggenberg@hillsdale.edu</a>, (517) 607-2350

2241 Woodland Avenue Cleveland, OH 44115 216-861-6060 Fax 216-861-3431 lecbsa.org

TA









2241 Woodland Avenue Cleveland, OH 44115 216-861-6060 Fax 216-861-3431 **lecbsa.org** 

**Prepared. For Life.**°

THE



